
Youth Soccer
Spring 2025 (April - May)

Finalized 3-28-25

2016 / 2015 Mixed Gender

11. Cool Kids 2015F - Black

12. SC Avengers - Neon Blue

13. SC Thunder Kickers - Neon Green

14. SC Speedy Reds - Grey

No games 4/18 or 4/20 - Easter weekend

4/4/25 Friday 4/11/25 Friday 4/25/25 Friday

Field A Field A Field A

5:20 11 v 12 6:10 6:10

6:10 13 v 14 4/13/25 Sunday 4/27/25 Sunday

Field A Field A

2:00 2:00

2:50 2:50

5/2/25 Friday 5/9/25 Friday 5/16/25 Friday

Field A Field A Field A

6:10 5:20 13 v 14 6:10

5/4/25 Sunday 6:10 11 v 12 5/18/25 Sunday

Field A 5/11/25 Sunday Field A

2:00
Happy Mother's Day!

2:00

2:50 2:50

11 v 14 13 v 12

Thank you for playing at Soccer 
City!  Please check in at the 

concessions stand to sign the 
waiver and get your shirt.

14 v 12 14 v 13

13 v 11 12 v 11
Byes: 
Plays 2x: 

Byes: 
Plays 2x: 11, 14

Byes: 
Plays 2x: 12, 13

14 v 11 13 v 12

11 v 13 14 v 12

12 v 14 13 v 11
Byes: 
Plays 2x: 11, 14

Byes: 
Plays 2x: 

Byes: 
Plays 2x: 12, 13

HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY 
CHANGE in case of color conflict

 


	Schedule

